
Officers

Council Members

        

Christopher N. Baker
Past President
500 Spring Hill Drive 
Suite 240
Spring, TX 77386
(713) 983-8000
(713) 983-6464 FAX 
chris.baker@texins.biz
Channel: GA

Laura Teter, CPA, CRPC 
1010 N. Elm Street 
Greensboro, NC 27401
(336) 346-1797 
(336) 553-9650 FAX
lteter@pilotfinancial.com
Channel: ABGA

George Latiolais, CLU, ChFC 
Vice President
1018 Harding St. 
Suite 204
Lafayette, LA 70503
(337) 981-4500
(337) 988-2172 FAX
george.latiolais@lfg.com
Channel: LFA

Bill Dolan
4800 Olson Memorial Hwy 
Suite 100 
Minneapolis, MN 55422
(763) 404-7100
(763) 522-6251 FAX 
bdolan@sbgroupinc.com 
Channel: ABGA

Jeffrey M. Jaskol, MSFS 
1307 White Horse Road
Suite 603
Voorhees, NJ 08043
(856) 784-6060 
(856) 784-6001 FAX
jjaskol@askjaskol.com
Channel: GA

C. Bradford Hatch
President
175 S. Main St.
Suite 860
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
(801) 322-4766
(801) 532-5677 FAX
cbh@wascap.com
Channel: GA

Steve Bohr
940 Hwy 30 W
Lisbon, IA 52253
(319) 455-3270
(319) 455-3272 FAX
BOHR@FarmEstate.com
Channel: GA

Mark Sherin, CLU, CFP® 
31111 Agoura Road
Suite 200
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(818) 540-6946 
(818) 540-6971 FAX
Mark.Sherin@LFG.COM
Channel: LFA
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David E. Hairston
Secretary 
12500 Network Blvd #403 
San Antonio, TX 78249
(210) 699-9500
(210) 699-4500 FAX
dhairston@hjassoc.com
Channel: ABGA

The Voice o f Lincoln Partners

R. Logan Waters 
10900 Nuckols Road, Suite 250
Glen Allen, VA 23060
(804) 253-1437
(804) 545-1560 FAX
logan.waters@LFG.com
Channel: LFA


